
North Texas Women's Classic 
Dates: 09/10-09/11, 2007 

Round: 1 
Par-Yardage:   72-6043

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. School Scores
1 Oklahoma City Univ. 299 +11

2 Sam Houston St. U. 300 +12

3 Fla. International 303 +15

4 Texas San Antonio 304 +16

Lamar University 304 +16

6 Cal Poly 305 +17

7 Central Arkansas 306 +18

8 Arkansas State Univ. 307 +19

9 North Texas, U. of 308 +20

UC - Riverside 308 +20

Texas-Pan American 308 +20

12 Southern Illinois U. 313 +25

13 McLennan CC 319 +31

14 TX A&M CorpusChristi 325 +37

15 Utah Valley State 330 +42

16 Houston Baptist 349 +61
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Ale Camey Tx-Pan Am 36- 35 71 -1

2 Stefanie Page Sam Houst. 37- 35 72 E

3 Susan Nam Fla. Int. 38- 35 73 +1

Cassie Huffer Ark. St. 37- 36 73 +1

Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 39- 34 73 +1

Jennifer Heinz Sam Houst. 38- 35 73 +1

Laura Jones OK City U. 36- 37 73 +1

8 Maria Hernandez Fla. Int. 37- 37 74 +2

9 Therese Nilsson Lamar 40- 35 75 +3

Julia Heath Cal Poly 38- 37 75 +3

Allie Jordan UTSA 36- 39 75 +3

Linda Persson Lamar 35- 40 75 +3

Rebecca Sorenson Cent. Ark. 36- 39 75 +3

Janine Fellows UTSA 37- 38 75 +3

Bonnie Howard Lamar 35- 40 75 +3

Courtney Blevins Ark. St. 36- 39 75 +3

Sydney Cox OK City U. 38- 37 75 +3

Christina Cung OK City U. 39- 36 75 +3

19 Kelly Gorlach So. Ill. 36- 40 76 +4

Tamara Campbell OK City U. 39- 37 76 +4

Maggie Noel N. Texas 41- 35 76 +4

Bronwyn Sandberg Tx-Pan Am 38- 38 76 +4

Ashley Sholer OK City U. 37- 39 76 +4

Allison Ek UC-Rvrside 39- 37 76 +4

Cristina Marin Fla. Int. 40- 36 76 +4

Elsie Walker Cal Poly 39- 37 76 +4

Alexandra Erdman UC-Rvrside 37- 39 76 +4

Laura Baker UTSA 41- 35 76 +4

Maddy Fletcher Cal Poly 37- 39 76 +4

30 Ashley Olynick TAMUCC 40- 37 77 +5

Ashlee Yee UC-Rvrside 39- 38 77 +5

Jordan Rose N. Texas 39- 38 77 +5

Chandra Alexander N. Texas 40- 37 77 +5

Landa Stewart Sam Houst. 39- 38 77 +5

35 Echo Thatcher UVSC 40- 38 78 +6

Lauren May So. Ill. 37- 41 78 +6

Wendy Joyner Sam Houst. 39- 39 78 +6

Stephanie Yocum Cal Poly 39- 39 78 +6

Stine Pedersen Mclnan CC 39- 39 78 +6

Courtney Peeler Mclnan CC 40- 38 78 +6

Shelly Martinez UTSA 41- 37 78 +6

Rebecca DeLeon Tx-Pan Am 37- 41 78 +6
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Janna Golden N. Texas 40- 38 78 +6

44 Adrian Sportsman Ark. St. 39- 40 79 +7

Andrea Zwartynskia HBU 38- 41 79 +7

Linda Ong UC-Rvrside 40- 39 79 +7

Channing Norton Lamar 39- 40 79 +7

CJ Bobbitt Cent. Ark. 39- 40 79 +7

Kate Laegeler So. Ill. 38- 41 79 +7

Sanna Vihervaara Cent. Ark. 41- 38 79 +7

*Kyla Whittley N. Texas 40- 39 79 +7

52 Christine Zoerlein So. Ill. 39- 41 80 +8

Fiona Beattie Ark. St. 41- 39 80 +8

Roberta Neves Fla. Int. 39- 41 80 +8

Kate Hathaway Sam Houst. 41- 39 80 +8

*Kirsten Spittler N. Texas 40- 40 80 +8

57 Brianna Maynard Mclnan CC 42- 39 81 +9

Katie O'Donnell TAMUCC 40- 41 81 +9

Hannah Brabb Cal Poly 41- 40 81 +9

Chelsey Cooper TAMUCC 43- 38 81 +9

61 Halli Jo Richards N. Texas 39- 43 82 +10

Ashley MacKay UVSC 40- 42 82 +10

Jessica Ross Cent. Ark. 41- 41 82 +10

Merissa Pillers Mclnan CC 41- 41 82 +10

Jennifer Bermingham UC-Rvrside 41- 41 82 +10

Rachel Romack Mclnan CC 41- 41 82 +10

*Jessica Howard Mclnan CC 43- 39 82 +10

68 Laci Humphrey HBU 40- 43 83 +11

Elizabeth Rodriguez Tx-Pan Am 42- 41 83 +11

*Kelsie Gray N. Texas 44- 39 83 +11

71 Kasey Larson UVSC 42- 42 84 +12

Monica Arreaza Fla. Int. 43- 41 84 +12

Amanda Harvey Ark. St. 38- 46 84 +12

Kayla McBride UTSA 42- 42 84 +12

75 Braidy Hood So. Ill. 43- 42 85 +13

Haley Hocott Tx-Pan Am 44- 41 85 +13

77 Holly Baker TAMUCC 42- 44 86 +14

Abbie Archibald UVSC 47- 39 86 +14

79 *Ciara Cunningham Ark. St. 43- 44 87 +15

80 Kristin Foyteck TAMUCC 45- 44 89 +17

Jaclyn Kline HBU 46- 43 89 +17

*Anne Sobieralski Cal Poly 40- 49 89 +17

83 Jade Dickson UVSC 42- 48 90 +18

*Natalie Guidry UC-Rvrside 43- 47 90 +18
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85 Katie Sudduth HBU 50- 48 98 +26

86 Kelsey Rogers HBU 65- 55 120 +48
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1 Oklahoma City Univ. 299

T  3 Laura Jones 36- 37 73

T  9 Sydney Cox 38- 37 75

T  9 Christina Cung 39- 36 75

T 19 Tamara Campbell 39- 37 76

T 19 Ashley Sholer 37- 39 76

2 Sam Houston St. U. 300

2 Stefanie Page 37- 35 72

T  3 Jennifer Heinz 38- 35 73

T 30 Landa Stewart 39- 38 77

T 35 Wendy Joyner 39- 39 78

T 52 Kate Hathaway 41- 39 80

3 Fla. International 303

T  3 Susan Nam 38- 35 73

8 Maria Hernandez 37- 37 74

T 19 Cristina Marin 40- 36 76

T 52 Roberta Neves 39- 41 80

T 71 Monica Arreaza 43- 41 84

T  4 Texas San Antonio 304

T  9 Allie Jordan 36- 39 75

T  9 Janine Fellows 37- 38 75

T 19 Laura Baker 41- 35 76

T 35 Shelly Martinez 41- 37 78

T 71 Kayla McBride 42- 42 84

T  4 Lamar University 304

T  9 Therese Nilsson 40- 35 75

T  9 Linda Persson 35- 40 75

T  9 Bonnie Howard 35- 40 75

T 44 Channing Norton 39- 40 79

6 Cal Poly 305

T  9 Julia Heath 38- 37 75

T 19 Elsie Walker 39- 37 76

T 19 Maddy Fletcher 37- 39 76

T 35 Stephanie Yocum 39- 39 78

T 57 Hannah Brabb 41- 40 81
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7 Central Arkansas 306

T  3 Nicole Forshner 39- 34 73

T  9 Rebecca Sorenson 36- 39 75

T 44 CJ Bobbitt 39- 40 79

T 44 Sanna Vihervaara 41- 38 79

T 61 Jessica Ross 41- 41 82

8 Arkansas State Univ. 307

T  3 Cassie Huffer 37- 36 73

T  9 Courtney Blevins 36- 39 75

T 44 Adrian Sportsman 39- 40 79

T 52 Fiona Beattie 41- 39 80

T 71 Amanda Harvey 38- 46 84

T  9 North Texas, U. of 308

T 19 Maggie Noel 41- 35 76

T 30 Jordan Rose 39- 38 77

T 30 Chandra Alexander 40- 37 77

T 35 Janna Golden 40- 38 78

T 61 Halli Jo Richards 39- 43 82

T  9 UC - Riverside 308

T 19 Allison Ek 39- 37 76

T 19 Alexandra Erdman 37- 39 76

T 30 Ashlee Yee 39- 38 77

T 44 Linda Ong 40- 39 79

T 61 Jennifer Bermingham 41- 41 82

T  9 Texas-Pan American 308

1 Ale Camey 36- 35 71

T 19 Bronwyn Sandberg 38- 38 76

T 35 Rebecca DeLeon 37- 41 78

T 68 Elizabeth Rodriguez 42- 41 83

T 75 Haley Hocott 44- 41 85

12 Southern Illinois U. 313

T 19 Kelly Gorlach 36- 40 76

T 35 Lauren May 37- 41 78

T 44 Kate Laegeler 38- 41 79

T 52 Christine Zoerlein 39- 41 80

T 75 Braidy Hood 43- 42 85
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13 McLennan CC 319

T 35 Stine Pedersen 39- 39 78

T 35 Courtney Peeler 40- 38 78

T 57 Brianna Maynard 42- 39 81

T 61 Merissa Pillers 41- 41 82

T 61 Rachel Romack 41- 41 82

14 TX A&M CorpusChristi 325

T 30 Ashley Olynick 40- 37 77

T 57 Katie O'Donnell 40- 41 81

T 57 Chelsey Cooper 43- 38 81

T 77 Holly Baker 42- 44 86

T 80 Kristin Foyteck 45- 44 89

15 Utah Valley State 330

T 35 Echo Thatcher 40- 38 78

T 61 Ashley MacKay 40- 42 82

T 71 Kasey Larson 42- 42 84

T 77 Abbie Archibald 47- 39 86

T 83 Jade Dickson 42- 48 90

16 Houston Baptist 349

T 44 Andrea Zwartynskia 38- 41 79

T 68 Laci Humphrey 40- 43 83

T 80 Jaclyn Kline 46- 43 89

85 Katie Sudduth 50- 48 98

86 Kelsey Rogers 65- 55 120

Fin. Name School Scores
T 44 Kyla Whittley N. Texas 40- 39 79

T 52 Kirsten Spittler N. Texas 40- 40 80

T 61 Jessica Howard Mclnan CC 43- 39 82

T 68 Kelsie Gray N. Texas 44- 39 83

79 Ciara Cunningham Ark. St. 43- 44 87

T 80 Anne Sobieralski Cal Poly 40- 49 89

T 83 Natalie Guidry UC-Rvrside 43- 47 90
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